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PROPOSED LOT 1 CALCULATIONS

Area (SF) Area (AC)

Gross Lot Area
8,812

0.202

Utility Right-Of Ways and/or Easements

0 0.000

Existing Street Legal Right-Of Way

0 0.000

Existing Street Ultimate Right-Of Way

325 0.007

Net Lot Area
8,487

0.195

Impervious Calculations

Cover

Area (SF) Area (AC)

Proposed Dwelling 1,454
0.033

Portion of Existing Driveway to Remain

576 0.013

Proposed Walkway

54 0.001

Total Proposed Impervious 2,084
0.048

Impervious Coverage (%)

24.6%

Building Coverage (%)

17.1%

Green Area (%)

75.4%

EXISTING LOT CALCULATIONS

Area (SF) Area (AC)

Gross Lot Area
17,624

0.405

Utility Right-Of Ways and/or Easements

0 0.000

Existing Street Legal Right-Of Way

0 0.000

Existing Street Ultimate Right-Of Way

650 0.015

Net Lot Area
16,974

0.390

Impervious Calculations

Cover

Area (SF) Area (AC)

Existing Dwelling
1,110

0.025

Existing Garage

573 0.013

Existing Asphalt Drive

993 0.023

Existing Walkway

313 0.007

Existing Raised Deck

327 0.008

Total Existing Impervious
3,316

0.076

Impervious Coverage %

19.5%

Building Coverage (%)

9.9%

Green Area (%)

80.5%

ABINGTON TOWNSHIP ZONING TABLE

Zone: R4 High Density Residential District

ITEM PERMITTED EXISTING

PROPOSED

LOT 1

PROPOSED

LOT 2

ORDINANCE

SECTION

District Regulations

Permitted Principal Uses

H-7 Single

Family

Detached

Dwelling

H-7 Single

Family

Detached

Dwelling

H-7 Single

Family

Detached

Dwelling

H-7 Single

Family

Detached

Dwelling

Abington

Comprehensive

Use Matrix

Min. Lot Area 7,500 SF 16,974 SF 8,487 SF 8,487 SF

602; 2103.H.H7

Min. Lot Width

50 FT 130 FT 65 FT 65 FT

602

Min. Lot Depth

100 FT 135.57 FT 135.57 FT 135.57 FT

602

Min. Front Yard Setback

20 FT 29.9 FT 21 FT 21 FT

602

Min. Side Yard Setback (each)

10 FT 42.8 FT 17.6 FT 18.7 FT

602

Min. Rear Yard Setback

25 FT 69.5 FT 50.2 FT 50.1 FT

602

Max. Building Coverage

40% 9.9% 17.1% 17.1%

602

Max. Impervious Surface Coverage

55% 19.5% 24.6% 24.4%

602

Min. Green Area

45% 80.5% 75.4% 75.6%

602

Max. Building Height

35 FT <35 FT <35 FT <35 FT

602

Max. Building Length

100 FT 36 FT 49 FT 49 FT

602

H7 Use Regulations

Max. Garage Front Façade Door Area

30% N/A 10% 10% 2103.H.H7

Max. Garage Door Width

10 FT 8 FT 8 FT 8 FT 2103.H.H7

Min. Front Entry Garage Setback from

Front Façade

10 FT 12.6 FT 10 FT 10 FT 2103.H.H7

General Regulations

Min. Parking for H7 Single Family

Detached Dwelling

2 spaces

exclusive of

garage space

2 2 2 2304.H.7

Min. Parking Space Size

9 FT x 18 FT 9 FT x 18 FT 9 FT x 18 FT 9 FT x 18 FT 2304.H.7.a

Min. Tree Replacement for >= 6"

Caliper Trees Removed

2 - 2.5" trees

per tree

removed

N/A N/A N/A

2401.A.2.b;

2401.A.2.d(1)(a)

Max. Street Tree Spacing

40 FT N/A 40 FT 40 FT 2402.B.2.c

Max. Driveway Width

20 FT

23 FT (N)

20 FT 20 FT 2601.P.4

(N) Existing Non-Conformity

(V) Variance Required
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REFERENCE: AMBLER & GERMANTOWN  U.S.G.S. QUADRANGLE MAPS

PROPOSED LOT 2 CALCULATIONS

Area (SF) Area (AC)

Gross Lot Area
8,812

0.202

Utility Right-Of Ways and/or Easements

0 0.000

Existing Street Legal Right-Of Way

0 0.000

Existing Street Ultimate Right-Of Way

325 0.007

Net Lot Area
8,487

0.195

Impervious Calculations

Cover

Area (SF) Area (AC)

Proposed Dwelling
1,454

0.033

Proposed Driveway

558 0.013

Proposed Walkway

56 0.001

Total Proposed Impervious 2,068
0.047

Impervious Coverage (%)

24.4%

Building Coverage (%)

17.1%

Green Area (%)

75.6%

Feet
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ABINGTON APPLICATION # LD-19-06

CONCRETE MONUMENT

IRON PIN MARKER
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SCHAEFER DESIGN LLC
Architecture & Planning
946 Summit Road
Penn Valley, PA 19072
215-219-7294

ARTHUR HERLING
ABH Builders, Inc.

TOM CALHOUN
CALBRO INVESTMENTS LLC

UNION STREET/ SWARTHMORE
 New House w/ 3' garage setback

Front Elevation
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